Rule 2.29

{a) Insert full name(s) and
address{es) of administrator(s}

*delete as apphcable

Contact Details:

You do not have (o give any
contact information in the box
opposite but if you do, it will help
Companies House to contact you
if there 1s a query on the form
The contact information that you
give wlll be visible to searches of
the public record

The Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of statement of affairs

Form 2.16B

2.16B

Name of Company Company number
China Export Finance Limited 05046182
In the For court use only

High Court of Justice, Chancery Division
Companies Court, London

3497 of 2010

¥, Jason James Godefroy
MCR

43-45 Portman Square
London

WI1H 6LY

attach a copy of -

* the statement of affarrs,

In respect of the Admimistration of the above company

s (M

oIn Admlnistrator

Dated ‘Hﬂ(to

AR \I\\I\\I‘\I\\“\

08!1 212010
COMPANIES HOUSE

ADM 04305

MCR

43-45 Portman Square
London

W1H 6LY

Tel 020 7487 7240

when you have completed and signed this form please send It to the Reglstrar of Companles at

Sompanies House, Crown Way, Cardiff CF14 3UZ

DX 33050 Cardiff



Rule 2.29 Form .148B

Statement of affairs
Name of company Company Number
China Export Finanoce Limited 05046182
In the Court Case Number
High Court of Justice, Chancery Divsion
Companies Court, London 3497 of 2010

{full name of court}

(a) Insert name and acStatement as to the affairs of (2)
of registered office of t China Export Finance Limnted
company

{b) Insert date Onthe (b) _Monday, April 26, 2010 , the date that the Company entered Administrabon.

Statement of Truth
1 believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are a fufl, rue

and complete statement of the affairs of the above named Company as
at (b) 26 Apn! 2010, the date that the Company entered into Administraton

Full name W\LL Abo N\AfL

Signed

Dated Du.. 4, LoD




INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

DIRECTORS STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge

Current Buyer Accounts

Less Amounts due to

GMAC Coemmerdal Finance Limited USD Account

GMAC Commerdial Finance Limted GBP Account (£9,446)
Rate as at 26/4/2010= 1 54646

Assets subjact to a floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Frred Assets
Cash
Non-current Buyer Accounts
QOther Assats
Estimated total assets available for preferential £
creditors
/,——"’

Book Estimated
Value to realise
Uss uss
3,053,405 3,093,405
(2,762,258) (2,762,258)
{14,608) {14,608)
316,539 316,539
|
154,164 150,000
9,250 9,250
1,236,854 1,000,000 .
653,867 D
2,054,135 1,155,250,
2,370,674 1,475,789

Date wc&lwf()

y/4u n\g__ Weat uo’ JV-J \C-\A.o,ui'-ﬁkvﬁ.




ENSOLVENCY ACT 1586
DIRECTORS STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

Al -Summary of liabilitles

Estimated totzl assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilites
Preferential creditors
estimated £45,000 rate as at 26 April 2010 1 54646

Net Property
Estimated deficiency/surplus as ragards preferential creditors:

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable
(to carry forward)
Estimated total assets avalable for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficlency/surplus of sssets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable
(brought down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential daims {exduding any shortfall to floating
charge holders}

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential
creditors (excuding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

P-4
- .
// Date

&.:., ‘-{' P

Signature /
ZZ/

’ro e hu!' .ﬁ MJ K,“,_,;‘L_A?-_.

Estimated to
realise
uss uss
1,475,789
| (69,951}
1,405,838
| {284,168)
1,121,670
0
1,121,670
284,168
1,405,838]
(2,130,482)
(724,644)
0
(724,644)
4
us$ (724,640)
Lolv



Note you must inchude 28 creditors and entify all creditors under hire-purchase, chattie leasing otr condiional sale agreements and customers daiming amounts paid In advance of the supply of

CCMPANY CREDITORS

goods and services and treditors dairung reterition of tithe Over propert oy in the Company's possession

See attached schedule for Al trade creditors. Bist

Name of creditor Address {with postcode Amount of debt
or Clamant us$
JABFA Adminstration Office, 2nd Hoor, Boston House, The Little Green, Richmond, G.412.04
Surrey, TWS 10E

Beachcroft 22,254 10
Blue Line International Flat/Rm 1028 10/F Beverly Comm, Bwiding B87-1015, Chatham Road, TS T KL 347,364 55,
Pyt Lirited

_wﬂ.s Head Office, Winnal Down, Fair Lace, Winchestes, Hampshire, $021 1HF 277
Britanpic Travel Limted 1027108 {lerkenwed Road, London, ECIM SSA 1,302 32
Comenercial Finance 5,500 00/
Tlﬂuuuao:

Carsten Schaeffer 5,886.62]
Denise Rowley Expense [China Export Finance Limited, 4th Foor, 1 Knightsbndge, London, SWIX 71X 36 46
DLA Piper LIK LLP 3 Noble Streest, London 19162 78]

10,742 77|

Dongguan Goantong Furongsha Ind  Dustrict, Wangreucun Town, Dongguan City, G D
%un.%ai.@!nn_ra

Euro-Asia Electric Rooms 1808-1809 1B/F Technology Park, 18 On Lai 5, Sha Lek Yeun, 21,557 J
Manufacturing {(Hokings) Ld Shatin, N T

Geraid Edeiman Chartered 28,351.56]
GMAC CF net avallable
Guangdong Nanhai Foodstuffs |2 Haihui Road  Guichengt, Nanhai, Foshan, Guangdong, China 24,157 um*
1my and Export Co Led

Guangdang Yonglin Printing No, 10 Xiahe Road, JiangGao Town, BalYun District, GuangZhou 000
& Packaging Co , Lit

Haslam Printers Limited Standish Sireet, Shorely, Lancashwre, PR7 3A] 1,160 11
Honsslon Auto Chassss System  |Shaao Chengguang, Zhugang Yuhuan, Zhefiang, 317600 uuhom.um
(Tregong) Cotto_

HMRT {PAYE & NI) 102,890 0Cy
Kari Alomar 26,666 661
Lewls Day Transport Pic 0902
Lionet Taylor 1,318 57
Lyse Nghiem 321,000




Makovsky Comapny 16 East 34th Street, New York, 10016 11,000 OO
Matthew Amnoid & Bakidwin _a|m\m_ﬁ» Street, Lockdon, ECAY 1AE 7,531 52
MCR 43-45 Portman Square, London, W1H 6LY 9,281 48
Meserve, Mumper & Hughes LLP 000
Ms Lhacy Morrice 3202 Leyland Road, Penworthanm, Preston, PRI 95U 91B.51
New Widetech Industries Co Lid |6F-5, No 502, Yuan Shan Road Chung Ho Gity, Taipe Hsien 207,716 olmﬂ
Ningbo Baslun Donghad Electne  [Chunxiao Town, Bellun Zone, Ningbo City, Zhexang 3,155.21

[Toots Co Umited

Ningbo Hicon Intemationat
Industry Co Ltd

Mo 68 Ka¥a Road Zhowdang Town, Cbd, Ningbo, PR, 315324

Ningbo Keyar Co, Lid

SiF, Office Fark, No 535, Qngshuiqao Road, HrTech Zone NIngoo

451,229
3,366 88

Regus

Tower 42, 25 Old Broad Street, London, ECZN 1HN

Shanghai Jintas Garment
Manufacture (o Lin
Shiny Garment Factory (HK) Ltd

200 Sanliin Road, Pudong, New Area, Shanghai

692 %
163,154 18

Rm 6, 22/F, Wang Lung Industrial Buliding, 48-56 Wang Lung St., Tsuem Wan
N T, Hongkong

South-Chena Industry
Development Limited

Flat/Rm 427 Hor Tai Ingustrial Building Kin Fat St Tuen, K T

383051
1,152 03

Taizhou Faku Imports & Exports  [Room 1209, Buiking 1, Oceen Square, Jiaofiang District, Tagnhou City, Zhejiang 6,226 90|
Co., Lid Province
Tongzhou Sigma Intertrade 4/SF, Sigma Buliding, 35 Matong Road, Tongzhou, Xangsu, China 4,044 3
| Corporation
UPS Lirted AR Departroent, St David's Way, Bermda Park, Nuneaton, CV10 75D 513 28
Wolters Kiuwer (UX) Limited Croner House, Wheatfiled Way, Hincday, LELD 1YG 4083 B
Yonglin CPPP 1,522 %M_
YHT Electronic Technology MSC2196 Rm 1007, 10/F Ho King Cir, No 2-16 Fa Yuen, St Mongkok KL 44,773.00]
Limited
Zhongshan Candor Electnc The 3rt Yangdong Road, Dayan Industnal Distnct, Huangpu Zhongshan, 193,099 15
JAppliances Co., Ltd Guandong

l 2,130,982 35}

Signature i n*‘ W g R!«LFL&@
§ \ T 7

J




\\\\\ umeubes
\\
— c.
Panwn sippod
ArRupuo X1¢ XTMS "vopud ‘sbpugsiubiy 1 00H b By podxg BurD)
ET ) PRy
PN S2RYS J0 51130 RUILON SR 0 ON (apaagsod \um) SSAPPY JPIOYLRYS 1 BN

SUIATOHIUVHS ANVIWOD




